TAX INVOICE COPY

Customer Shoprite Canelands DC 36102
VAT No. 4420106777

Liquor License No. RG0002416

Bill to Cust No. CHK999

Sell to Cust No. SHOCAN

Shoprite Canelands DC 36102
Rogel Wholesalers (Pty) Ltd

Delivery Address:

WA

Meridian Wine Distr

CORNUBIA, KWA;
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bution (Pty) Ltd

I Sundew Road

Unit A3, Ushukela Industrial Park

FULU NATAL 4345

Canelands South Afri
New Glasgow Road 224 outh Africa
Verulam, KwaZulu Natal 4340 o NG. (1) 705 5510
: VAT Reg No. 4520181753
South Africa
Liquor License No. RG0005535
Contact Name Fiienilla Rassool Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07
Contact No. +27 32 945 5620
Your Reference - 1155324181
Invoice No. PSH 101401 Posting Date 26/07/2024 Payment Terms 30 Days from Statement
SO No. SO1204262 Due Date 31/08/2024 Promised Delivery Date 29/07/2024
ode " Description Quantity  Unic of Measure . Unit Price Excl. VAT~ Discount % Total Excl; VA
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38,766.75
38,766.75

38,766.75

581501
44,581.76

STAFF No: F7ZE6 ).
Thanks for your business.
BANKING DETAILS
Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd Branch: 250 655 Swift: FIRNZAJj
Bank Name: First National Bank Acc No: 62 204 833 744
S| VA
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Call Us Email Us Customer Service
0861 113 959 orders@groupmeridian.co.za query@groupmeridian.¢o.za
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